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2018/19 End of Key Stage Two (Year 6) Performance Data  

 

 

 Reading Writing Maths Grammar 
Punctuation and 
Spelling (GPS) 

 School National School National School National School National 
% Achieving Expected 
Standard (100+) 
 

88% 73% 88% 78% 73% 79% 92% 78% 

% Achieving Higher 
Standard (110+) 
 

50% 
 

27% 
 

23% 
 

20% 
 

27% 27% 50% 36% 

Average Scaled Score 
(100 – Expected 
Standard) 

108 
 

104 
 

  105 
 

105 
 

108 
 

106 
 

Progress 
 

3.1 0 0.8 0 -0.7 0   

 
 

 School National 
% Achieving Expected Standard in Reading, Writing and Maths Combined 
 

73% 65% 

% Achieving Higher Standard in Reading, Writing and Maths Combined 
 

15% 11% 

 


