

Bures CEVC Primary School

2018/19 End of Key Stage Two (Year 6) Performance Data

	Reading		Writing		Maths		Grammar Punctuation and Spelling (GPS)	
	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National
% Achieving Expected Standard (100+)	88%	73%	88%	78%	73%	79%	92%	78%
% Achieving Higher Standard (110+)	50%	27%	23%	20%	27%	27%	50%	36%
Average Scaled Score (100 – Expected Standard)	108	104			105	105	108	106
Progress	3.1	0	0.8	0	-0.7	0		

	School	National
% Achieving Expected Standard in Reading, Writing and Maths Combined	73%	65%
% Achieving Higher Standard in Reading, Writing and Maths Combined	15%	11%



